
Rally Sprint o Puchar AFC – Piszczac – 27 kwietnia 2014

Poz. Nr Kierowca Samochód Klub Klasa Sz-1 Sz-2 Sz-3 Sz-4 Sz-5 Sz-6 T Pkt. Diff prev

1 2 Artur Kulik Subaru Impreza AK Chełmski 2000 4 124,87 122,87 121,56 121,47 120,34 118,72 729,83 0,00 0,00
2 7 Adam Junczyk VW Golf II AK BP 1800 3 126,97 124,81 125,09 122,38 127,81 123,12 750,18 20,35 20,35
3 6 Paweł Wenerski Subaru Impreza AK Chełmski 2000 4 131,43 127,37 127,94 124,00 125,09 122,91 758,74 8,56 28,91
4 8 Bartłomiej Parafiniuk Opel Astra I AK BP 1600 2 132,07 132,75 130,47 127,47 129,82 126,28 778,86 20,12 49,03
5 5 Marek Stupak Renault Clio Sport n-z 2000 3 133,25 134,47 131,32 126,84 128,19 129,56 783,63 4,77 53,8
6 4 Aleksander Piechowicz Subaru Impreza n-z 1600 2 134,43 135,00 134,28 130,62 131,12 131,22 796,67 13,04 66,84
7 1 Luiza Stupak Renault Clio Sport n-z 2000 3 134,18 140,28 136,90 133,96 136,21 137,03 818,56 21,89 88,73
8 9 Dominik Góźdź Audi 90 quattro n-z 2000 3 139,50 134,63 T 131,13 136,90 132,90 187,64 862,70 44,14 132,87
9 10 Sebastian Filipiuk Honda Civic AK BP 1500 2 135,81 132,13 T 133,21 151,06 T 385,13 937,34 74,64 207,51
10 3 Maciej Stankiewicz Hyundai Coupe AK BP 2000 3 132,35 135,59 131,87 131,03 T nu 191,72 nu

Pojemność 
[ccm] Diff 1st
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